Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519039EN  page 1
July 8, 2025 3:30 PM
 4.09”
(103.88mm)
2.70”
(68.58mm)

Fail-Safe
Order Information
SAMPLE NUMBER: HVSL4-2-LD4-1HI-40-UNV-O-EDC1
SAMPLE NUMBER: HVSL4-4-LD4-2STD-40-UNV-O-EDD1
10-DAY QUICK SPEC SAMPLE NUMBER:   QS-HVSL4-4-LD4-2STD-35-UNV-O-EDC1                                                      Gray bar denotes available with 10-Day Quick Spec
Domestic
Preferences
Product Family Length LED
Type
Number of
LED Modules
Illumination
Level
Color
Temperature
Voltage Lens Type Driver
Domestic
Preferences (1) Product Family Length
LED
Type
Number of
LED Modules
Illumination
Level
Color
Temperature
Voltage Lens Type Driver
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
BABA=Build America Buy
America Act
HVSL4=4" Wide
HVSL Linear Steel
QS-HVSL4=4" Wide
HVSL Linear Steel,
Quick Spec (2)
1=1' Length (4), (5)
2=2' Length (4)
3=3' Length
4=4' Length
8=8' Length (3)
LD4=LED,
Version 4.0
1=(1) LED Module in
Cross Section
2=(2) LED Modules
in Cross Section
LO=Low
STD=Standard
HI=High
30=3000K Kelvin
35=3500K Kelvin
40=4000K Kelvin
50=5000K Kelvin
UNV=120V-277V  O=Opal
Polycarbonate
EDC1=Single Circuit, Non-
Dimming (6)
EDC2=Dual Circuit, Non-
Dimming (6)
EDD1=Single Circuit, 0-10V
10% Dimming (6)
EDD2=Dual Circuit, 0-10V
10% Dimming (6)
ED1D1=Single Circuit,
0-10V 1% Dimming (6)
ED1D2=Dual Circuit, 0-10V
10% Dimming (6)